AGENDA for SELECT BOARD MEETING

Regular Meeting

Date: February 16, 2016

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:20 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

1. Call meeting to order
2. Adopt minutes of February 9, 2016
3. Road Commissioner

4. Select Board

A. Special Town meeting warrant
B. Assessors agent February visit
C. Sign warrants

D. School Bond application

E. Vacancies on Budget Committee
F. No Select Board meeting 3/1/16
G. Action between meetings

H. Public comment

1. Other

4. Executive session (if necessary)

5. Adjourn



